Open Architecture XGS-PON OLT
ASXvOLT16
The ASXvOLT16 is a 16-10G-port XGS-PON virtual Optical Line Terminal (vOLT) with 4 x 100G/40G QSFP28 fixed
ports. The 10G ports, 100G uplink ports, and console/management USB ports are all on the front panel. All 10G
ports operate at wire-speed by default and support standard XGS-PON transceivers. The QSFP28 ports support
100G and 40G operation modes, as well as being configurable as 4 x 25GbE or 4 x10 GbE modes using DAC breakout
cables. This vOLT supports redundant hot-swappable PSUs and fans, and is available with a front-to-back or
back-to-front airflow direction. This open network switch is loaded with the Open Network Install Environment

ASXvOLT16    Open Architecture XGS-PON OLT
EC-DS-0222-R04
Ordering Information
ASXvOLT16    Open Architecture XGS-PON OLT
Base model: ASXvOLT16; Intel® Xeon® D-1518 Processor, 16 x XGS-PON ports, 4 x 100 GbE QSFP28 ports; ONIE
sostware installer.
Model Number Part Number PSU Airflow Region (power cord)
ASXvOLT16-O-48V-F FN1EC0816404Z Dual 48 VDC PSUs Port-to-Power airflow NA
ASXvOLT16-O-AC-F FN1EC0816003Z Dual AC PSUs Port-to-Power airflow NA
ASXvOLT16-O-AC-F-US FN1EC0816405Z Dual AC PSUs Port-to-Power airflow N. America
ASXvOLT16-O-AC-F-CH FN1EC0816700Z Dual AC PSUs Port-to-Power airflow CN
ASXvOLT16-O-AC-F-EU FN1EC0816200Z Dual AC PSUs Port-to-Power airflow EU
ASXvOLT16-O-AC-F-JP FN1EC0816500Z Dual AC PSUs Port-to-Power airflow JP
ASXvOLT16-O-AC-F-UK FN1EC0816300Z Dual AC PSUs Port-to-Power airflow UK